3M Ear defender Optime™ |

compatible when used with other forms of PPE.

Characteristics
Series: Peltor™ Optime™ |
Type: H510P3E-405-GU-0

Carrying type EN standard Colour

Hearing Protection | Ear Muffs

Adjustable

The 3M™ PELTOR™ Optime™ | Ear Muff offers versatile protection and is very lightweight providing high
wearer comfort. The product features a low profile design which minimises obtrusiveness, thus making it more

Article

H510A 27 Over-the-head EN352-1 Yellow
H510B 26 Behind the head EN352-1 Yellow
H510P3E 26 Helmet attached EN352-3 Yellow

Yes
Yes
Yes

215

215

12216032
23429971
23572703
23572704

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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