

3M Ear defender Optime™ I

PELTOR

The 3M™ PELTOR™ Optime™ I Ear Muff offers versatile protection and is very lightweight providing high wearer comfort. The product features a low profile design which minimises obtrusiveness, thus making it more compatible when used with other forms of PPE.

Characteristics

Series: Peltor™ Optime™ I **Type:** H510P3E-405-GU-0

Model	SNR	Carrying type	EN standard	Colour	Adjustable	Weight	Article
	dB					g	
							12216032
H510A	27	Over-the-head	EN352-1	Yellow	Yes	215	23429971
H510B	26	Behind the head	EN352-1	Yellow	Yes		23572703
H510P3E	26	Helmet attached	EN352-3	Yellow	Yes	215	23572704

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

E-mail: tools@eriks.be

PR_EC002092_0002_MVB_EN_19.05.2024